Senate Economics L egislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
Treasury Portfolio
Supplementary Budget Estimates
2015 - 2016

Department/Agency: CGC

Question: SBT 1965-1968

Topic: Graduate Intake

Reference: written - 04 November 2015
Senator: Wong, Penny

Question:

1965.

1966.

1967.

1968.

What is the graduate intake for 2014-2015?
What will be the graduate intake for 2015-2016?
What will the graduate intake be for 2016-2017?

What will the graduate intake be for 2017-2018?

Answer:

1965.
1966.
1967.
1968.

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil



